
Payslip for the month of Dec/2019

18/11/2019
WarehouseJr. Officer

Deductions Amount
BASIC 10,000.00
HRA 5,000.00
SPECIAL AL 7,500.00
CONVEYANCE 2,000.00
EDU. ALLOW 500.00

PF 1,800.00
Med. Insur 1,116.00

MANJUSHREE TECHNOPACK LIMITED

Mr. LALIT RAVINDRA GUJARATHI

Net Pay 22,084.00

S-1341Ref. No. Employee Name:

Earnings

No. 60 E&F, BOMMASANDRA INDUSTRIAL AREA, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-99.

Amount

25,000.00 Total 2,916.00Total

In Words Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Eighty Four Only
Signature

31
KN\19118\1341

101330855423

DOJ
Department

ESI No.

UAN:
Designation
Days
PF. No.

SBI A/c No.

FORM VI [See Rule 29 (2)]
This is computer generated document and hence does not require a signature.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
44,333.00

22,167.00
8,867.00

35,467.00

44,333.00

22,167.00
8,867.00

35,467.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

80D 1,116.00
Statutory Provident Fund 8,240.00

Income Tax Deduction

50,000.00

9,356.00
51,480.00

1,10,834.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : ASTPG5487E


