MANJUSHREE TECHNOPACK LIMITED No. 60 E&F, BOMMASANDRA INDUSTRIAL AREA, HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-99. Payslip for the month of Dec/2019

Ref. No.	S-1341	Employee Name:	Mr. LALIT RAVINDRA GUJARATHI
PF. No.	KN\19118\1341	ESI No.	
Days	31	DOJ	18/11/2019
Designation	Jr. Officer	Department	Warehouse
SBI A/c No.		UAN:	101330855423

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	10,000.00	PF	1,800.00
HRA	5,000.00	Med. Insur	1,116.00
SPECIAL AL	7,500.00		
CONVEYANCE	2,000.00		
EDU. ALLOW	500.00		
Total	25,000.00	Total	2,916.00
Net Pay	22,084.00	· · ·	
In Words Rupees T	wenty Two Thousand Eighty	y Four Only	

Signature

TDS Deta				ails PAN : ASTPG5487E						
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Income Tax Deduction						
Basic Salary	44,333.00		44,333.00	Gross Salary				1,	1,10,834.00	
DA				Profession Tax						
HRA	22,167.00		22,167.00	Other D	Ded. & St	!	50,000.00			
Conveyance	8,867.00		8,867.00	House I	Property					
Any Other Allowance	35,467.00		35,467.00	Income from Other Source						
Perquisites				Total VI-A deduction					9,356.00	
Other Components				Taxable Income				!	51,480.00	
				Total Tax						
				Surcharge + Education Cess						
De de ette				Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other))		
Deduction Under Chapter VI-A			Tax Deducted Till date							
Statutory Provident Fund 8,			8,240.00	Tax to be Deducted						
80D			1,116.00	Monthly Projected Tax						
				Tax Paid Details			s			
				APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	
				ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	

FORM VI [See Rule 29 (2)]

This is computer generated document and hence does not require a signature.